Time

5:30pm
5:40pm
5:50pm
5:55pm
6:00pm
6:12pm
6:21pm
6:27pm
6:36pm
6:42pm
6:48pm
7:00pm
7:05pm
7:15pm
7:22pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:37pm
7:45pm
7:45pm
7:52pm
8:06pm
8:13pm
8:20pm
8:25pm
8:35pm
8:35pm
8:55pm

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic

Event
300m
300m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
1200m
1200m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
4x400m Mixed
4x400m Mixed
3000m RW
3000m RW
3000m RW

Final Schedule
Friday Track
Age Class
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
WC Women
WC Men
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U20 Women
U20 Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Master Women / Men
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Girls
U18 Boys
U20 Women
Master Women
Senior Women
U20 Men
Master Men
Senior Men
WC Women
WC Men
ule/U18
U20/Senior
Senior Women
Master Women
Master Men

End of Day

Round
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals

Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Timed Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Sections

R R R R R R NNWNWDRRPLNN

combined
1
1
combined

R R R R RN

combined
1



Time
9:00am
9:09am
9:15am
9:18am
9:25am
9:40am
9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:10am
10:15am
10:25am
10:30am
10:35am
10:50am
10:57am
11:05am
11:05am
11:15am
11:15am
11:30am
11:40am
12:00pm
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:20pm
12:23pm
12:26pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
1:00pm

Event
60m

60m

60m

60m

80m

80m
80mH
100mH
100mH
100mH
100mH
110mH
110mH
110mH
1500m SC
1500m SC
2000m SC
2000m SC
3000m SC
3000m SC
2000m SC
3000m SC
110mH
110mH
110mH
100mH
100mH
100mH
100mH
80mH
80mH
80mH
80mH

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic

30"
30"
33"
33"
33"
36"
39"
42"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
33"
36"
42"
39"
36"
33"
33"
33"
30"
30"
30"

Saturday Track - Morning

(12/7)

Final Schedule

Age Class

U12 Girls

U12 Boys

U10 Girls

U10 Boys

U14 Girls

U14 Boys

U16 Girls

U18 Girls

U20 Women
Senior Women
U16 Boys

U18 Boys

U20 Men
Senior Men
U16 Girls

U16 Boys

U18 Girls
Master Women
U20 Women
Senior Women
U18 Boys
Senior Men
Senior Men
U20 Men

U18 Boys

U16 Boys
Senior Women
U20 Women
U18 Girls

U16 Girls
Master Women

27" (12/7.5) U14 Girls
27" (12/7.5) U14 Boys

Lunch Break

Round
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Finals

Sections

P NNNN DR R DNW

combined

PR R NR R R

combined
1
combined

P W R P R P R P R P R B R



Time

1:50pm
1:53pm
1:56pm
2:02pm
2:20pm
2:33pm
2:45pm
3:03pm
3:15pm
3:18pm
3:30pm
3:36pm
3:51pm
3:54pm
3:57pm
4:00pm
4:03pm
4:06pm
4:09pm
4:15pm
4:21pm
4:27pm
4:33pm
4:36pm
4:39pm
4:42pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:05pm
5:10pm
5:10pm
5:15pm
5:25pm
5:25pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:35pm
5:45pm

Event
150m
150m
150m
150m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x800m
4x800m

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic

Saturday Track - Afternoon

All

Final Schedule

Age Class

U10 Girls

U10 Boys

U12 Boys

U12 Girls

U16 Girls

U16 Boys

U18 Girls

U18 Boys

U20 Women
U20 Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
WC Women
WC Men

Para Men
Master Women

35-49, 50-64 Master Men

65-79, 80+

Master Men
U16 Girls

U16 Boys

U18 Girls

U18 Boys

U20 Women
U20 Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
U12 Girls

U14 Girls
Master Women
U16 Girls

U16 Boys

U18 Boys

U18 Girls

U20 Women
Senior Women
U20 Men
Senior Men

All Women

All Men

End of Day

Round
Timed Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

B/A
B/A
B/A
B/A

B/A

Sections

P NP PR NNMNNMNNNRRPRRPRERPONPER, PO PPWONRR

combined
combined
1
1
combined
2
1
combined
1
combined
1
1

Note: A/B Finals for U16 Girls, U16 Boys, U18 Girls, U18 Boys, and SR Men. Failure to show for final may result
removal from the meet as per WA failure to advance rules.



2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic
Final Schedule
Sunday Track - Morning

Time Event Age Class Round Sections
9:00am 100m U12 Girls Timed Finals 2

9:06am 100m U12 Boys Timed Finals 2

9:12am 100m U14 Girls Timed Finals 4

9:24am 100m U14 Boys Timed Finals 2

9:30am 100m U10 Girls Finals 1

9:33am 100m U10 Boys Finals 1

9:40am 2000m U16 Girls Finals 1

9:50am 2000m U16 Boys Finals 1
10:00am 3000m U18 Girls Finals 1
10:00am 3000m Masters Women Finals combined
10:15am 3000m U18 Boys Finals 1
10:15am 3000m U20 Men Finals combined
10:15am 3000m Masters Men Finals combined
10:30am 5000m U20 Women Finals 1
10:30am 5000m U20 Men Finals combined
10:30am 5000m Senior Men Finals combined
10:50am 800m U16 Girls Timed Finals 2
10:58am 800m U16 Boys Timed Finals 2
11:06am 800m U18 Girls Timed Finals 2
11:14am 800m U18 Boys Timed Finals 2
11:22am 800m U20 Women Timed Finals 2
11:30am 800m U20 Men Finals 1
11:34am 800m Senior Women Finals 1
11:38am 800m Senior Men Timed Finals 2
11:46am 800m Masters Women Finals 1
11:46am 800m Masters Men Finals combined
12:00pm 600m U10 Girls Finals 1
12:00pm 600m U10 Boys Finals combined
12:04pm 200m U16 Girls Heats 3
12:13pm 200m U16 Boys Heats 3
12:22pm 200m U18 Girls Heats 6
12:40pm 200m U18 Boys Heats 3
12:49pm 200m U20 Women Heats 2
12:55pm 200m U20 Men Heats 3

1:04pm 200m Senior Women Heats 2

1:10pm 200m Senior Men Heats 4

1:22pm 600m U12 Boys Finals 1

1:26pm 600m U12 Girls Finals 1

1:30pm 600m U14 Girls Timed Finals 2

1:38pm 600m U14 Boys Finals 1

Lunch Break



Time
2:30pm
2:33pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:51pm
2:51pm
2:57pm
3:03pm
3:06pm
3:15pm
3:18pm
3:21pm
3:27pm
3:30pm
3:33pm
3:36pm
3:39pm
3:45pm
3:48pm
3:51pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

Event
200m H
200m H
300mH
400m H
400m H
400m H
400m H
400m H
400m H
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic
Final Schedule
Sunday Track - Afternoon

30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
33"
36"
36"

All
All

Age Class

U16 Girls

U16 Boys
Master Women
U18 Girls

U20 Women
Senior Women
U18 Boys

U20 Men
Senior Men
U16 Girls

U16 Boys

U18 Girls

U18 Boys

U20 Women
U20 Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Master Women
Master Men
Para Men

U16 Girls

U18 Girls

U20 Women
Senior Women
U20 Men

U18 Boys
Senior Men

End of Day

Round
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Timed Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Note: A/B Finals for U18 Girls and SR Men. Failure to show for final may result
removal from the meet as per WA failure to advance rules.

B/A

B/A

Sections

BN R R R

combined

R R R R NP RPRRPRNRRRPRP R

combined
combined
combined
1
1
combined



	Track Schedule

