2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic Final Schedule

				Friday Track		
Tir	ne	Event		Age Class	Round	Sections
5:3	30pm	300m		U16 Girls	Timed Finals	2
5:4	10pm	300m		U16 Boys	Timed Finals	2
5:5	50pm	400m		WC Women	Finals	1
5:5	55pm	400m		WC Men	Finals	1
6:0	00pm	400m		U18 Girls	Timed Finals	4
6:1	L2pm	400m		U18 Boys	Timed Finals	3
6:2	21pm	400m		U20 Women	Timed Finals	2
6:2	27pm	400m		U20 Men	Timed Finals	3
6:3	36pm	400m		Senior Women	Timed Finals	2
6:4	12pm	400m		Senior Men	Timed Finals	2
6:4	18pm	400m		Master Women / Men	Timed Finals	1
7:0)0pm	1200m		U16 Girls	Finals	1
7:0)5pm	1200m		U16 Boys	Finals	1
7:1	L5pm	1500m		U18 Girls	Finals	1
7:2	22pm	1500m		U18 Boys	Finals	1
7:3	30pm	1500m		U20 Women	Finals	1
7:3	30pm	1500m		Master Women	Finals	combined
7:3	37pm	1500m		Senior Women	Finals	1
7:4	15pm	1500m		U20 Men	Finals	1
7:4	15pm	1500m		Master Men	Finals	combined
7:5	52pm	1500m		Senior Men	Timed Finals	2
8:0)6pm	1500m		WC Women	Finals	1
8:1	L3pm	1500m		WC Men	Finals	1
8:2	20pm	4x400m	Mixed	U16/U18	Finals	1
8:2	25pm	4x400m	Mixed	U20/Senior	Finals	1
	35pm	3000m RW		Senior Women	Finals	1
8:3	35pm	3000m RW		Master Women	Finals	combined
8:5	55pm	3000m RW		Master Men	Finals	1

End of Day

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic Final Schedule Saturday Track - Morning							
Time	Event		Age Class	Round	Sections		
9:00am	60m		U12 Girls	Timed Finals	3		
9:09am	60m		U12 Boys	Timed Finals	2		
9:15am	60m		U10 Girls	Finals	1		
9:18am	60m		U10 Boys	Finals	1		
9:25am	80m		U14 Girls	Timed Finals	4		
9:40am	80m		U14 Boys	Finals	2		
9:50am	80m H	30"	U16 Girls	Heats	2		
10:00am	100m H	30"	U18 Girls	Heats	2		
10:10am	100m H	33"	U20 Women	Heats	1		
10:10am	100m H	33"	Senior Women	Heats	combined		
10:15am	100m H	33"	U16 Boys	Heats	1		
10:25am	110m H	36"	U18 Boys	Heats	1		
10:30am	110m H	39"	U20 Men	Heats	1		
10:35am	110m H	42"	Senior Men	Heats	2		
10:50am	1500m SC	30"	U16 Girls	Finals	1		
10:57am	1500m SC	30"	U16 Boys	Finals	1		
11:05am	2000m SC	30"	U18 Girls	Finals	1		
11:05am	2000m SC	30"	Master Women	Finals	combined		
11:15am	3000m SC	30"	U20 Women	Finals	1		
11:15am	3000m SC	30"	Senior Women	Finals	combined		
11:30am	2000m SC	33"	U18 Boys	Finals	1		
11:40am	3000m SC	36"	Senior Men	Finals	1		
12:00pm	110m H	42"	Senior Men	Finals	1		
12:05pm	110m H	39"	U20 Men	Finals	1		
12:10pm	110m H	36"	U18 Boys	Finals	1		
12:20pm	100m H	33"	U16 Boys	Finals	1		
12:23pm	100m H	33"	Senior Women	Finals	1		
12:26pm	100m H	33"	U20 Women	Finals	1		
12:30pm	100m H	30"	U18 Girls	Finals	1		
12:40pm	80m H	30"	U16 Girls	Finals	1		
12:45pm	80m H	30" (12/7)	Master Women	Finals	1		
12:50pm	80m H	27" (12/7.5) U14 Girls	Timed Finals	3		
1:00pm	80m H	27" (12/7.5) U14 Boys	Finals	1		

Lunch Break

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic								
Final Schedule								
		Saturd	ay Track - Afternoon					
Time	Event		Age Class	Round		Sections		
1:50pm	150m		U10 Girls	Timed Fin	als	1		
1:53pm	150m		U10 Boys	Finals		1		
1:56pm	150m		U12 Boys	Timed Fin	als	2		
2:02pm	150m		U12 Girls	Timed Fin	als	3		
2:20pm	100m		U16 Girls	Heats		4		
2:33pm	100m		U16 Boys	Heats		4		
2:45pm	100m		U18 Girls	Heats		6		
3:03pm	100m		U18 Boys	Heats		4		
3:15pm	100m		U20 Women	Heats		1		
3:18pm	100m		U20 Men	Heats		4		
3:30pm	100m		Senior Women	Heats		2		
3:36pm	100m		Senior Men	Heats		5		
3:51pm	100m		WC Women	Finals		1		
3:54pm	100m		WC Men	Finals		1		
3:57pm	100m		Para Men	Finals		1		
4:00pm	100m	All	Master Women	Finals		1		
4:03pm	100m	35-49, 50-64	Master Men	Finals		1		
4:06pm	100m	65-79 <i>,</i> 80+	Master Men	Finals		1		
4:09pm	100m		U16 Girls	Finals	B/A	2		
4:15pm	100m		U16 Boys	Finals	B/A	2		
4:21pm	100m		U18 Girls	Finals	B/A	2		
4:27pm	100m		U18 Boys	Finals	B/A	2		
4:33pm	100m		U20 Women	Finals		1		
4:36pm	100m		U20 Men	Finals		1		
4:39pm	100m		Senior Women	Finals		1		
4:42pm	100m		Senior Men	Finals	B/A	2		
5:00pm	4x100m		U12 Girls	Finals		1		
5:00pm	4x100m		U14 Girls	Finals		combined		
5:00pm	4x100m		Master Women	Finals		combined		
5:05pm	4x100m		U16 Girls	Finals		1		
5:10pm	4x100m		U16 Boys	Finals		1		
5:10pm	4x100m		U18 Boys	Finals		combined		
5:15pm	4x100m		U18 Girls	Finals		2		
5:25pm	4x100m		U20 Women	Finals		1		
5:25pm	4x100m		Senior Women	Finals		combined		
5:30pm	4x100m		U20 Men	Finals		1		
5:30pm	4x100m		Senior Men	Finals		combined		
5:35pm	4x800m		All Women	Finals		1		
5:45pm	4x800m		All Men	Finals		1		

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic

End of Day

Note: A/B Finals for U16 Girls, U16 Boys, U18 Girls, U18 Boys, and SR Men. Failure to show for final may result removal from the meet as per WA failure to advance rules.

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic							
Final Schedule							
Sunday Track - Morning							
Time	Event	Age Class	Round	Sections			
9:00am	100m	U12 Girls	Timed Finals	2			
9:06am	100m	U12 Boys	Timed Finals	2			
9:12am	100m	U14 Girls	Timed Finals	4			
9:24am	100m	U14 Boys	Timed Finals	2			
9:30am	100m	U10 Girls	Finals	1			
9:33am	100m	U10 Boys	Finals	1			
9:40am	2000m	U16 Girls	Finals	1			
9:50am	2000m	U16 Boys	Finals	1			
10:00am	3000m	U18 Girls	Finals	1			
10:00am	3000m	Masters Women	Finals	combined			
10:15am	3000m	U18 Boys	Finals	1			
10:15am	3000m	U20 Men	Finals	combined			
10:15am	3000m	Masters Men	Finals	combined			
10:30am	5000m	U20 Women	Finals	1			
10:30am	5000m	U20 Men	Finals	combined			
10:30am	5000m	Senior Men	Finals	combined			
10:50am	800m	U16 Girls	Timed Finals	2			
10:58am	800m	U16 Boys	Timed Finals	2			
11:06am	800m	U18 Girls	Timed Finals	2			
11:14am	800m	U18 Boys	Timed Finals	2			
11:22am	800m	U20 Women	Timed Finals	2			
11:30am	800m	U20 Men	Finals	1			
11:34am	800m	Senior Women	Finals	1			
11:38am	800m	Senior Men	Timed Finals	2			
11:46am	800m	Masters Women	Finals	1			
11:46am	800m	Masters Men	Finals	combined			
12:00pm	600m	U10 Girls	Finals	1			
12:00pm	600m	U10 Boys	Finals	combined			
12:04pm	200m	U16 Girls	Heats	3			
12:13pm	200m	U16 Boys	Heats	3			
12:22pm	200m	U18 Girls	Heats	6			
12:40pm	200m	U18 Boys	Heats	3			
12:49pm	200m	U20 Women	Heats	2			
12:55pm	200m	U20 Men	Heats	3			
1:04pm	200m	Senior Women	Heats	2			
1:10pm	200m	Senior Men	Heats	4			
1:22pm	600m	U12 Boys	Finals	1			
1:26pm	600m	U12 Girls	Finals	1			
1:30pm	600m	U14 Girls	Timed Finals	2			
1:38pm	600m	U14 Boys	Finals	1			

Lunch Break

Final Schedule							
Sunday Track - Afternoon							
Time	Event		Age Class	Round		Sections	
2:30pm	200m H	30"	U16 Girls	Timed Fina	als	1	
2:33pm	200m H	30"	U16 Boys	Finals		1	
2:40pm	300mH	30"	Master Women	Finals		1	
2:45pm	400m H	30"	U18 Girls	Timed Fina	als	2	
2:51pm	400m H	30"	U20 Women	Finals		1	
2:51pm	400m H	30"	Senior Women	Finals		combined	
2:57pm	400m H	33"	U18 Boys	Finals		1	
3:03pm	400m H	36"	U20 Men	Finals		1	
3:06pm	400m H	36"	Senior Men	Finals		1	
3:15pm	200m		U16 Girls	Finals		1	
3:18pm	200m		U16 Boys	Finals		1	
3:21pm	200m		U18 Girls	Finals	B/A	2	
3:27pm	200m		U18 Boys	Finals		1	
3:30pm	200m		U20 Women	Finals		1	
3:33pm	200m		U20 Men	Finals		1	
3:36pm	200m		Senior Women	Finals		1	
3:39pm	200m		Senior Men	Finals	B/A	2	
3:45pm	200m	All	Master Women	Finals		1	
3:48pm	200m	All	Master Men	Finals		1	
3:51pm	200m		Para Men	Finals		1	
4:15pm	4x400m		U16 Girls	Finals		1	
4:15pm	4x400m		U18 Girls	Finals		combined	
4:15pm	4x400m		U20 Women	Finals		combined	
4:15pm	4x400m		Senior Women	Finals		combined	
4:25pm	4x400m		U20 Men	Finals		1	
4:30pm	4x400m		U18 Boys	Finals		1	
4:30pm	4x400m		Senior Men	Finals		combined	

2025 Sherwood Park Track Classic

End of Day

Note: A/B Finals for U18 Girls and SR Men. Failure to show for final may result removal from the meet as per WA failure to advance rules.